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Anhang I: Eingabedateien fiir die ab initio Strukturvorhersage mit ,, GASBOR*“

[ Lauf 3-13]
U I'l User node (default)
hb_corr_gasbor 3 I'l Project nane
hb_corr_gnom I'l Input data file (output from Gnom
hb_corr_gasbor3 !!(project desctiption)
2 Il Units
1.0 I'l Portion of the curve to fit
I'l Initial file none (none)
p222 I'l No symmetry (default)
500 I'l Nunber of residues
15 I'l Fibonacci grid (for solvent nolecul es)
U I'l Expected ani sonmetry (unknown)

[ Lauf 14- 24]

E
gasbor _exp. | og
hb_corr_gnom
gasbor _p222 10 2duns toget her
2 1lunit
1!! curve protion
I'l nunber of knots
I'' no inital drm

P222 !l inital symretry
500 I'l residues per part
10 !'! Fibonacci grid order
65 !'! search radius

I'l hist pen

I'l bond pen

I'l disc pen

0.35 !'! peripheral pen

shape unknown
hydration_| ayer cont

no sequence file

initial scale factor

fix scael factor

initial tenp

anneal i ng schedul e factor
string of indep atons to nodify
max iterations

Max success

m n success

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
I'l max steps
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[ Lauf 25- 35]

E

gasbor _exp. | og
hb_corr_gnom

gasbor _p222 10 2duns toget her
!
!
|
1

2!
1
!
!

pP222

460
12
70

0.15

uni t
curve protion
nunber of knots
no inital drm
I'l inital symetry
I'l residues per part
Fi bonacci grid order
search radi us
hi st pen
bond pen
di sc pen
I'l peripheral pen
shape unknown
hydrati on_| ayer cont
no sequence file
initial scale factor
fix scael factor
initial tenp

anneal i ng schedul e factor
string of indep atons to nodify

max iterations
max success

m n success
max steps
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b initio Strukturvorhersage
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urd
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Anhang Il

[ Lauf 4-24]
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[Lauf 25- 35]

Aver

R N S e e e

.45
.38
.48
.42
.46
.50
.52
.44
.47
.46
.45
.46

PR RRPRRPRRPRRRRRPRO

PR RRRPRRPRRRRROR

NSD table
r27 r28

1.34 1.54
1.19 1.42
0.00 1.62
1.62 0.00
1.71 1.24
1.42 1.061
1.61 1.25
1.37 1.48
1.33 1.40
1.62 1.38
1.57 1.25
1.48 1.42

by SUPCOMB
r29 r30
1.56 1.39
1.59 1.34
1.71 1.42
1.24 1.061
0.00 1.63
1.63 0.00
1.18 1.73
1.59 1.17
1.56 1.47
1.32 1.55
1.24 1.65
1.46 1.50

PR R RPRPRPORRERRRP P

r32

I T = T N B e e S

.38
.22
.37
.48
.59
.17
.68
.00
.40
.58
.55
.44

r33

PR RORRPRRRERREPE P

.49
.37
.33
.40
.56
.47
.56
.40
.00
.50
.63
.47

r34

PR ORRPRPRERERERERRPE R

.37
.45
.62
.38
.32
.55
.42
.58
.50
.00
.35
.46

[n
w
Ul

RPORRPRRPRRPRERERERRRP P

.45
.43
.57
.25
.24
.65
.38
.55
.63
.35
.00
.45
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